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TosHiBA |
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i

Uriin

2TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST2000VX017

2TB TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 128MB 7/24
HDWT720UZSVA

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 256MB
MG1OADASOOE

8TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB
MD1OGADA8OOV

8TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 512M
MGOSADASOOE

8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST8000VX010

8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 256MB 7/24 RV
ST800OVEOO1

Marka

Seagate

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Seagate

Seagate

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

0

Fiyat

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

208,95
usb

262,50
usb



